
                                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                               
Meeting Frequency
 Monthly/3rd Thursday/ 1pm

Data and Evaluation 
Subcommittee Roster

# Member Name / Title/ Agency Email

1 ECAC
Marty Elquist, Co-Chair                            
 The Children's Cabinet

melquist@childrenscabinet.org

2 PARTNER

Amanda Haboush Deloye, Co-Chair                                                                                                 
The Nevada Institute for Children's 
Research and Policy 

Amanda.haboush@unlv.edu

3 Partner 
Anna Binder
Parent Representative binder4nevada@gmail.com

4 PARTNER

Latisha Brown                                    
Childcare Licensing                                  
Division of Welfare and Supportive Services

labrown@health.nv.gov

5 ECAC

Ashley Dines                                                                 
Family Engagement                        
The Children's Cabinet

Adines@childrenscabinet.org

6 Partner 

Matthew Hoffman                                     
Data Analysist                                                    
Nevada Dept Education

mhoffman@doe.nv.gov

7 Partner 

Kate Pflueghoft
Assistant Grant Manager
Office of Early Learning and Development                                  
Nevada Department of Education

kate.pflughoeft@doe.nv.gov

8 Partner

Donya Segoviano                          
Business Process Analyst III                      
Division of Welfare & Supportive Services

dsegoviano@dwss.nv.gov

9 Partner 

Matthew Silver
Management Analyst II
Office of Early Learning and Development 
Nevada Department of Education

matthew.silver@doe.nv.gov

QOURUM = 5


